Global Communications Co.,
 1
GS-2220 Tank Battlefield Management System
Today’s growing worldwide defense, security and safety concerns have created the
need for net-centric approaches to counter emerging, non-traditional threats. Forces,
systems and platforms must be woven into an interoperable and joint network in
order to succeed on the modern battlefield. Glocom’s state of the art C4I solutions
create a force multiplier by maximizing combat resource coordination with excellent

Tactical Radio | BMS Applications | Mobile | Airborne | Shipborne | Stationary
Global Communications Co.,
Ordering Information
№ DESCRIPTION MODEL BRAND UNIT QTY
1 VHF Mobile Radio Set GR-8340VT Glocom Set 1
1-1 VHF Mobile radio GR-8340VT Glocom Pc 1
1-2 VHF Vehicle Antenna with cable GA-212A Glocom Pc 1
1-3 Vehicle Headset A8340VT-VH10 Glocom Pc 1
1-4 Power Cable A8340VT-PC01 Glocom Pc 1
1-5 User manual A8340VT-UM01 Glocom Copy 1
2 Tactical Network Intercom System GE-2100 Glocom Set 1
2-1 Master Control Station GE-2100-MCS Glocom Pc 2
2-2 Crew Control Station GE-2100-CCS Glocom Pc 2
2-3 Data & Power Cable GE-2100-DC3M Glocom Pc 4
2-4 Radio Voice & Data Cable GE-2100-RC3M Glocom Pc 1
2-5 Power Cable GE-2100-PC3M Glocom Pc 1
2-6 Tactical Headset A8100-TH10 Glocom Pc 4
Copyright ©  2023 by Global Communications Co., All Rights Reserved.  5
Tactical Radio | BMS Applications | Mobile | Airborne | Shipborne | Stationary
Global Communications Co.,
Tanks are equipped with GR-8100MS HF/VHF radio and GR-8520VU High Capacity Data Radio. GR-8520VU VHF/UHF High
Capacity Data Radio provides UHF data communications including voice , video, etc. over a truly decentralized mobile ad-hoc
network. And GR-8100MS radio is for VHF voice communication between tanks. Also it can be interoperable with GR-8340VT
VHF radios.
GS-2220A-02 “Fox” Tank Battlefield Management System
GE-2100-RC3M
GE-2100-DC3M
GE-2100-DC3M
GE-2100-DC3M
GE-2100-DC3M
GE-2100-MCS
GE-2100-CCS GE-2100-CCS
Commander Crew1 Crew2 Crew3
GR-8520VU
A8100-MA3 GA-310-AT-03
Rugged PC
GR-8100MS
Ethernet Hub
GE-2100-MCS
Copyright ©  2023 by Global Communications Co., All Rights Reserved.  6
Tactical Radio | BMS Applications | Mobile | Airborne | Shipborne | Stationary
Global Communications Co.,
Ordering Information
№ DESCRIPTION MODEL BRAND UNIT QTY
1 HF/VHF 100W Mobile Radio Set GR-8100MS Glocom Set 1
1-1 HF/VHF 100W Mobile Radio GR-8100MS Glocom Pc 1
1-2 Officer Handset A8100-OH10 Glocom Pc 1
1-3 VHF Mobile Antenna with Cable (30~88 MHz, 3.7m) A8100-MA3 Glocom Pc 1
1-4 GPS Mobile Antenna GA-50A Glocom Pc 1
1-5 Power Cable A8100MS-PC01 Glocom Pc 1
1-6 User Manual A8100MS-UM01 Glocom Copy 1
2 High Capacity Data Radio Set GR-8520VU Glocom Set 1
2-1 High Capacity Data Radio (HCDR) GR-8520VU Glocom Pc 1
2-2 Officer Handset A8100-OH10 Glocom Pc 1
2-3 Mobile antenna with cable (225-512MHz, 1m) GA-310-AT-03 Glocom Pc 1
2-4 GPS Mobile Antenna GA-50A Glocom Pc 1
2-5 Ethernet Cable A8520-EC3M Glocom Pc 1
2-6 Power Cable A8520-PC2M Glocom Pc 1
2-7 User Manual A8520-UM10 Glocom Copy 1
3 Tactical Network Intercom System GE-2100 Glocom Set 1
3-1 Master Control Station GE-2100-MCS Glocom Pc 2
3-2 Crew Control Station GE-2100-CCS Glocom Pc 2
3-3 Data & Power Cable GE-2100-DC3M Glocom Pc 4
3-4 Radio Voice & Data Cable GE-2100-RC3M Glocom Pc 1
3-5 Power Cable GE-2100-PC3M Glocom Pc 1
3-6 Ethernet Cable GE-2100-EC3M Glocom Pc 1
3-7 Tactical Headset A8100-TH10 Glocom Pc 4
4 Computer & Peripheral
4-1
Rugged PC

Tactical Radio | BMS Applications | Mobile | Airborne | Shipborne | Stationary
Global Communications Co.,
Ordering Information
№ DESCRIPTION MODEL BRAND UNIT QTY
1 HF/VHF 100W Mobile Radio Set GR-8100MS Glocom Set 2
1-1 HF/VHF 100W Mobile Radio GR-8100MS Glocom Pc 2
1-2 Officer Handset A8100-OH10 Glocom Pc 2
1-3 HF Mobile Antenna with Cable A8100-WA4.2 Glocom Pc 1
1-4 VHF Mobile Antenna with Cable (30~88 MHz, 3.7m) A8100-MA3 Glocom Pc 1
1-5 GPS Mobile Antenna GA-50A Glocom Pc 2
1-6 HF 100W Automatic Tuning Unit GR-8102MS Glocom Pc 1
1-7 Amplifier-ATU RF Cable A8100MS-RC01 Glocom Pc 1
1-8 Amplifier-ATU Control Cable A8100MS-CC01 Glocom Pc 1
1-9 Power Supply Unit N/A Glocom Pc 1
1-10 Power Cable A8100MS-PC01 Glocom Pc 2
1-11 User Manual A8100MS-UM01 Glocom Copy 1
2 High Capacity Data Radio Set GR-8520VU Glocom Set 1
2-1 High Capacity Data Radio (HCDR) GR-8520VU Glocom Pc 1
2-2 Officer Handset A8100-OH10 Glocom Pc 1
2-3 Mobile antenna with cable (225-512MHz, 1m) GA-310-AT-03 Glocom Pc 1
2-4 GPS Mobile Antenna GA-50A Glocom Pc 1
2-5 Ethernet Cable A8520-EC3M Glocom Pc 1
2-6 Power Cable A8520-PC2M Glocom Pc 1
2-7 User Manual A8520-UM10 Glocom Copy 1
3 Multiband Airborne Radio Set GR-8200MA Glocom Set 1
3-1 Multiband Airborne Radio GR-8200MA Glocom Pc 1
3-2 Remote Control Unit A8200MA-RC01 Glocom Pc 1
3-3 Keypad Display Unit A8200MA-KD01 Glocom Pc 1
3-4 L-Band Antenna(960-1240MHz) A8200MA-AA02 Glocom Pc 1
3-5 Airborne GPS Antenna GA-53A Glocom Pc 1
3-6 Flying Helmet A8200MA-FH01 Glocom Pc 1
3-7 Data Cable A8200MA-DC01 Glocom Pc 1
3-8 Power Cable A8200MPC01 Glocom Pc 1
3-9 User Manual A8200MA-UM01 Glocom Copy 1
Copyright ©  2023 by Global Communications Co., All Rights Reserved.  9
Tactical Radio | BMS Applications | Mobile | Airborne | Shipborne | Stationary
Global Communications Co.,
№ DESCRIPTION MODEL BRAND UNIT QTY
4 VHF/UHF Multiband Vehicular Radio Set GR-8350MV Glocom Set 1
4-1 VHF/UHF Multiband Vehicular Radio GR-8350MV Glocom Pc 1
4-2 X-Wing Satcom Antenna with Cable GA-310-AT-06 Glocom Pc 1
4-3 Vehicle GPS Antenna GA-52A  Glocom Pc 1
4-4 Vehicle Headset  A8350MV-VH10 Glocom Pc 1
4-5 Data Cable A8350MV-DC01 Glocom Pc 1
4-6 Power Cable A8350MV-PC01  Glocom Pc 1
4-7 User Manual A8350MV-UM01 Glocom Copy 1
5 Tactical Network Intercom System GE-2100 Glocom Set 1
5-1 Master Control Station GE-2100-MCS Glocom Pc 2
5-2 Crew Control Station GE-2100-CCS Glocom Pc 2
5-3 Data & Power Cable GE-2100-DC3M Glocom Pc 4
5-4 Radio Voice & Data Cable GE-2100-RC3M Glocom Pc 4
5-5 Power Cable GE-2100-PC3M Glocom Pc 1
5-6 Ethernet Cable GE-2100-EC3M Glocom Pc 2
5-7 Tactical Headset A8100-TH10 Glocom Pc 4
6 Computer & Peripheral
6-1
Rugged PC
CPU: Core I 5, RAM: 8GB, Hard Disk: 256GB, Display: 15’’ 3rd Party Getac Set 1
6-2 Ethernet Switching Hub 8 ports Brand Set 1
6-3 Ethernet Cable 3m Brand Pc 1
7 Software   Glocom
7-1 BMS Software for vehicle GS-930VH Glocom Copy 1
7-2 Tactical Chat GS-910 Glocom Copy 1
8 Vehicle Installation Kit A8100-IK10 Glocom Set 1

Tactical Radio | BMS Applications | Mobile | Airborne | Shipborne | Stationary
Global Communications Co.,
Ordering Information
№ DESCRIPTION MODEL BRAND UNIT QTY
1 HF/VHF 100W Mobile Radio Set GR-8100MS Glocom Set 2
1-1 HF/VHF 100W Mobile Radio GR-8100MS Glocom Pc 2
1-2 Officer Handset A8100-OH10 Glocom Pc 2
1-3 HF Mobile Antenna with Cable A8100-WA4.2 Glocom Pc 1
1-4 VHF Mobile Antenna with Cable (30~88 MHz, 3.7m) A8100-MA3 Glocom Pc 1
1-5 GPS Mobile Antenna GA-50A Glocom Pc 2
1-6 HF 100W Automatic Tuning Unit GR-8102MS Glocom Pc 1
1-7 Amplifier-ATU RF Cable A8100MS-RC01 Glocom Pc 1
1-8 Amplifier-ATU Control Cable A8100MS-CC01 Glocom Pc 1
1-9 Power Supply Unit N/A Glocom Pc 1
1-10 Power Cable A8100MS-PC01 Glocom Pc 2
1-11 User Manual A8100MS-UM01 Glocom Copy 1
2 Multiband Airborne Radio Set GR-8200MA Glocom Set 1
2-1 Multiband Airborne Radio GR-8200MA Glocom Pc 1
2-2 Remote Control Unit A8200MA-RC01 Glocom Pc 1
2-3 Keypad Display Unit A8200MA-KD01 Glocom Pc 1
2-4 L-Band Antenna(960-1240MHz) A8200MA-AA02 Glocom Pc 1
2-5 Airborne GPS Antenna GA-53A Glocom Pc 1
2-6 Flying Helmet A8200MA-FH01 Glocom Pc 1
2-7 Data Cable A8200MA-DC01 Glocom Pc 1
2-8 Power Cable A8200MPC01 Glocom Pc 1
2-9 User Manual A8200MA-UM01 Glocom Copy 1
3 VHF/UHF Multiband Vehicular Radio Set GR-8350MV Glocom Set 1
3-1 VHF/UHF Multiband Vehicular Radio GR-8350MV Glocom Pc 1
3-2 X-Wing Satcom Antenna with Cable(240-400MHz) GA-310-AT-06 Glocom Pc 1
3-3 Vehicle GPS Antenna GA-52A  Glocom Pc 1
3-4 Vehicle Headset  A8350MV-VH10 Glocom Pc 1
3-5 Data Cable A8350MV-DC01 Glocom Pc 1
3-6 Power Cable A8350MV-PC01  Glocom Pc 1
3-7 User Manual A8350MV-UM01 Glocom Copy 1
Copyright ©  2023 by Global Communications Co., All Rights Reserved.  12
Tactical Radio | BMS Applications | Mobile | Airborne | Shipborne | Stationary
Global Communications Co.,
№ DESCRIPTION MODEL BRAND UNIT QTY
4 High Capacity Data Radio Set GR-8520VU Glocom Set 1
4-1 High Capacity Data Radio (HCDR) GR-8520VU Glocom Pc 1
4-2 Officer Handset A8100-OH10 Glocom Pc 1
4-3 Mobile antenna with cable (225-512MHz, 1m) GA-310-AT-03 Glocom Pc 1
4-4 GPS Mobile Antenna GA-50A Glocom Pc 1
4-5 Ethernet Cable A8520-EC3M Glocom Pc 1
4-6 Power Cable A8520-PC2M Glocom Pc 1
4-7 User Manual A8520-UM10 Glocom Copy 1
5 Tactical Network Intercom System GE-2100 Glocom Set 1
5-1 Master Control Station GE-2100-MCS Glocom Pc 2
5-2 Crew Control Station GE-2100-CCS Glocom Pc 2
5-3 Data & Power Cable GE-2100-DC3M Glocom Pc 4
5-4 Radio Voice & Data Cable GE-2100-RC3M Glocom Pc 3
5-5 Power Cable GE-2100-PC3M Glocom Pc 1
5-6 Ethernet Cable GE-2100-EC3M Glocom Pc 2
5-7 Tactical Headset A8100-TH10 Glocom Pc 4
6 Computer & Peripheral
6-1
Rugged PC
CPU: Core I 5, RAM: 8GB, Hard Disk: 256GB, Display: 15’’ 3rd Party Getac Set